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Fabio QUARTARARO
Alex RINS
Johann ZARCO

Jack MILLER
Franco MORBIDELLI
Marc MARQUEZ

Aleix ESPARGARO
Luca MARINI
Joan MIR

Miguel OLIVEIRA
Francesco BAGNAIA
Maverick VINALES

Alex MARQUEZ
Pol ESPARGARO
Brad BINDER

Enea BASTIANINI
Valentino ROSSI
Danilo PETRUCCI

Iker LECUONA
Lorenzo SAVADORI
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

FRA
SPA
FRA

AUS
ITA
SPA

SPA
ITA
SPA

POR
ITA
SPA

SPA
SPA
RSA

ITA
ITA
ITA

SPA
ITA
JPN

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Pramac Racing

Ducati Lenovo Team
Petronas Yamaha SRT
Repsol Honda Team

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
SKY VR46 Avintia
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Ducati Lenovo Team
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

LCR Honda CASTROL
Repsol Honda Team
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Avintia Esponsorama
Petronas Yamaha SRT
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
LCR Honda IDEMITSU

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap3
Best Race Lap: 2020
2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle

YAMAHA
SUZUKI
DUCATI

DUCATI
YAMAHA
HONDA

APRILIA
DUCATI
SUZUKI

KTM
DUCATI
YAMAHA

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

DUCATI
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
APRILIA

GRANDE PREMIO 888 DE PORTUGAL

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

HONDA FP2

Fabio QUARTARARO
Marc MARQUEZ
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Fabio QUARTARARO

jarve International Circ Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

=R\
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4592 m.

Time Lap Total

1'38.862
1'38.951
1'38.991

1'39.061
1'39.103
1'39.121

1'39.169
1'39.386
1'39.398

1'39.445
1'39.482
1'39.807

1'39.530
1'39.710
1'39.776

1'39.855
1'39.943
1'40.202

1'40.408
1'40.444
1'40.611

MotoGP™

6 8
2 7

204

Gap Top Speed

0.089
0.129

0.199
0.241
0.259

0.307
0.524
0.536

0.583
0.620
0.945

3 8 (%)0.277
7 8 (%0.457
7 8 (*0.523

3 8 (*)0.602
3 8 (*)0.690
8 8 (*)0.949

7 8 (*)1.155
2 8 (*)1.191

0.745

1'38.862
(*) 1'39.253
1'39.855
1'38.862

0.089
0.040

0.070
0.042
0.018

0.048
0.217
0.012

0.047
0.037
0.325

0.180
0.066

0.079
0.088
0.259

0.206
0.036

167.2
166.5
165.5
167.2

334.3
334.3
345.0

341.7
328.2
332.3

337.5
337.5
330.2

330.2
339.6
331.2

337.5
334.3
336.4

338.5
334.3
336.4

336.4
336.4

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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